
LOT 11 UNIT 1 CARTER ACRES S/D

491-601, 801-1011, WD 1124-1646,

ROWBOTHAM LEIGH S/ROWBOTHAM SHARON
215 NW ADRIENNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5354

01-3S-16-01910-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

1316.0100 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

05/04/2023 JB 6.06 42,420 0 0 42,420

STANDARD
3

283,996
14,138
42,420

340,554
0

340,554
0

340,554
340,554

0

344,392

1124/1646 7/06/2007 WD Q I 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILL & REBECCA FREEMA

LEIGH S & SHARON RO

0801/1011 1/02/1995 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS D & SUSAN HOUS

BILL & REBECCA FREE
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SALE:1:1: LOT 11 CARTER ACRES UNIT 1

10719 SFR 355 02/07/1996

10580 M H 125 12/18/1995

HX Base Yr

215 NW ADRIENNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,995 114.4132 128.14 383,779 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2592

BAS 420 100 420 39,826

BAS 2,172 100 2,172 205,957

FOP 576 30 173 16,404

FSP 576 40 230 21,809

3,744 2,995 283,996

FSP= N8 W72 S8 E72$ BAS= W20 BAS= W52 S36 FOP= S8 E72 N8 W72$
E72 N15 W20 N21$ S21 E20 N21$.

FSP 8

72

8

72

BAS

20

21

20

21

BAS

52

36

72

15

20

21

FOP8

72

8

72

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 885.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,213

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 40 480.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 2009 2009 3 70 4,032

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 13 20 260.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 2009 2009 3 70 2,184

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 15 40 600.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 2009 2009 3 70 1,890

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 13 20 260.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 2009 2009 3 70 819

14,138

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 6.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 42,420


